
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

British Schools Championships
M6/7-27

9/10 March 2024
EIS Sheffield

Results

Pos Name

1 Bence VARGA Newton Primary Sch

2 Sonny SIU Four Oaks Primary Sch

3 Arlow PIROUZ Holme Grange Sch

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:09

0:58

0:46

Sonny Arlow
VARGA SIU PIROUZ

Holme Grange Sch

7 Mon 6 Mon 6 Mon

Newton Primary Sch Four Oaks Primary Sch

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00

10 00

Bence

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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